DATA SHEET > VDS 200Q-series > 20170124
VDS 200Q SERIES
4-QUADRANT VOLTAGE DROP SIMULATOR - BATTERY
SIMULATOR AND DC VOLTAGE SOURCE
FOR TESTS ACCORDING TO ...
> ISO 16750-2
> LV 124 (2013)
> LV 148

> Current up to 100 A (300 A peak)
> Four quadrant operation
> Fast step response time
> Low output impedance
> High Bandwidth
> Temperature-controlled air cooling
APPLICATION AREAS
AUTOMOTIVE
MILITARY
AVIONICS
www.emtest.com © EM TEST > PAGE 1/5
DATA SHEET > VDS 200Q-series > 20170124
TECHNICAL DETAILS
MODEL OVERVIEW
AVAILABLE VDS 200Q-MODELS
VDS 200Q10 Voltage Drop Simulator, 60 V / 10 A
VDS 200Q25 Voltage Drop Simulator, 60 V / 25 A
VDS 200Q25.1 Voltage Drop Simulator, 60 V / 25 A
77 V / 20 A extended
VDS 200Q50 Voltage Drop Simulator, 60 V / 50 A
VDS 200Q50.1 Voltage Drop Simulator, 60 V / 50 A
77 V / 40 A extended
VDS 200Q100 Voltage Drop Simulator, 60 V / 100 A
VDS 200Q100.1 Voltage Drop Simulator, 60 V / 100 A
77 V / 80 A extended
TECHNICAL DETAILS
VDS 200Q10
Output Range -60 V - +60 V